
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Simon Kliment - (974829) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 200 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:08.19 637 F 30/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:08.49 633 F 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:08.64 631 H 17/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

2:08.84 628 H 30/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:09.27 621 F 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:10.10 610 F 02/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:10.25 607 H 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:10.26 607 H 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:10.51 604 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Sheffield 1

2:10.90 598 H 02/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:11.52 590 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:11.73 587 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Co Sheffield 1

2:12.93 571 F 14/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:13.05 570 H 14/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:13.35 566 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:14.14 556 H 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

2:14.22 555 H 20/05/17 Derventio Excel 1st May Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:14.26 555 H 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:14.83 548 F 05/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:15.24 543 H 05/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:15.27 542 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:15.88 535 F 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:16.96 522 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:17.39 518 H 06/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

2:17.55 516 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

2:17.81 513 F 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:17.83 513 F 06/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1
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2:17.83 513 F 06/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

2:18.27 508 H 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:19.10 499 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Donc Dartes 1

2:19.57 494 F 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

2:19.99 489 F 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:21.02 479 H 11/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport  1

2:21.39 475 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

2:21.47 474 F 21/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

2:21.72 471 F 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:22.99 459 H 21/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

2:24.73 443 F 31/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

2:25.56 435 H 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:26.49 427 H 31/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

2:27.76 416 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

2:31.00 390 H 07/06/14 ASA North East Region British Gas Regional Leeds  1

2:31.99 382 F 07/06/14 ASA North East Region British Gas Regional Leeds  1

2:33.84 368 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:34.86 361 H 22/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

2:35.80 355 F 22/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

2:40.25 326 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Armthorpe 1

2:41.34 319 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Armthorpe 1

2:44.57 301 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:47.57 285 F 01/06/13 ASANER Age Group Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:53.31 258 H 01/06/13 ASANER Age Group Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:10.10 610 F 02/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:10.90 598 H 02/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:09.27 621 F 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:10.25 607 H 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:08.64 631 H 17/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

2:08.19 637 F 30/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:08.84 628 H 30/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:08.49 633 F 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:10.26 607 H 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:11.73 587 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Co Sheffield 1

2:12.93 571 F 14/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:13.05 570 H 14/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:10.51 604 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Sheffield 1

2:19.99 489 F 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:14.26 555 H 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:11.52 590 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:14.22 555 H 20/05/17 Derventio Excel 1st May Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:15.27 542 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:19.10 499 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Donc Dartes 1

2:14.83 548 F 05/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:15.24 543 H 05/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:21.39 475 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

2:13.35 566 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:19.57 494 F 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

2:14.14 556 H 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

2:15.88 535 F 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:18.27 508 H 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1
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2:18.27 508 H 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:17.81 513 F 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:16.96 522 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:17.83 513 F 06/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

2:17.39 518 H 06/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

2:17.55 516 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

2:21.02 479 H 11/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport  1

2:21.47 474 F 21/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

2:22.99 459 H 21/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

2:21.72 471 F 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:25.56 435 H 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:24.73 443 F 31/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

2:26.49 427 H 31/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

2:31.99 382 F 07/06/14 ASA North East Region British Gas Regional Leeds  1

2:31.00 390 H 07/06/14 ASA North East Region British Gas Regional Leeds  1

2:27.76 416 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

2:33.84 368 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:35.80 355 F 22/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

2:34.86 361 H 22/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

2:40.25 326 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Armthorpe 1

2:41.34 319 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Armthorpe 1

2:47.57 285 F 01/06/13 ASANER Age Group Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:53.31 258 H 01/06/13 ASANER Age Group Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:44.57 301 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1
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